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FLOW SEASONS - MAJUS

Név
Katona Hanna
Katona Rebeka
Demény Agnes
Sz(ics Laura
Fakan Lilien
Luca
Zemplényi Zsofi
Hegyi Natalia
Kramer Gldria
Farkas Krisztina

Catus

Név
Kovacs Matyas
Andraské Daniel
Polgdr Tamas
Vincze Dani
Sebu

Czmorek David
Toth Péter

Dr. Asbéth-Hermanyi L6rinc

Kazinczi Renato
Hieu Vo

Parrag Szilard
G4l Soma

Istvan Miksi

KEZDO - NOI

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo

KEZDO - FEFRI

M/F
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo
kezdo

113,2
111
104

103,8

102,3

102,3

102,1

91,7

87,4

85

71,2
67,9
37,4

111,7
102,3
102,3
101,2
92,4
92,2
90,8
87,2
84,4
83
81,7
79
58,5
53,1
50,5

user
user250
user254
user232
userl3l
user73
user230
userl57
user75
user84
user234
user213
user48
userl37

user
user183
user260
user220
user231
user135
user221
user226
user123
user242
userl87
user110
user185
user241

user45
user245
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Név
Kapolnai Lili
Molnar Veronika
Bozsér Kata
Pintér Emese
Csaky Liza Maja
Szikszai Petra
Silva Vivien
Nagy Brigitta Patricia

Kirti Emese
Kronovitter Lilla
Wiesmeyer Eszter
Ottinger Néra
Seidl Anna

Lang Timea

Lay Viki
Kolozsvary Julia
H. Réka

Név
Toéth Richard
Novak Benedek
Herbay Maté
Nagy Botond Kristof

Farkas Laszlé
Csere Attila
Szigethy Rébert
Varszamisz Richard
Torok Matyas
Venglovecz Bence
Tarndczi Gellért
Szilard Péter
Dobos Olivér
Batkai Zsolt

Sisak Laszlo
Horvath Akos
Molndr Kristof
Krisko Andras

Szalmas Marton Tamas

BenceB
Bajusz Bandi
Farkas Abel

HOBBI - NOI

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

M/F
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
Woman hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman  hobby
Woman hobby
HOBBI - FERFI
M/F

Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby
Man hobby

265
169,3
159
156,1
143,2
137,3
137
128,5
124,5
120,2
113,2
106,3
106
102,6
102,5
98,8
84,5
83,6
83

299,2
288,3
258,4
249,1
229,3
225,9
204
203,5
187,3
186,5
185,6
180,1
177,4
177,1
176,6
165,7
164
151
150,8
150,8
148,7
145,8
143,1

user
userl65
userl86
userl97
user225
user36
user257
user64
userl76
userl48
user233
user222
user204
user50
user219
userl32
userl66
user140
user255
user237

user
userl70
userl52

user57
userl78
userl36
userl6ed
user238

user29
userl6l
user207
userl77
user130
user258
user215
user248
userl51
user199
userl46
user240
userl22
userl9l

user76

user67



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Purgel Tamas Istvan
Balazs Péter
Levente Lakatos
vekki

Kristian Juri¢
Vaczi Gabor

Ezs6l Andras

Kéri Viktor

Laposi Zoltan
Hallésy Levente
Barnabdas Urmdssy
Csorba Gergd
Trenka Jusztin
Al-Nuwaihi Déaniel
Mecseki Andras
Botyik Barabas
Szigligeti Attila
Kovacs Bertalan
Varga Balint

Tavarnai Gergely
Csabber

Herr Patrik
Varadi Péter Tamas
Marosi Gergely
Horvath Hunor
Doma

Szmodics Levente
Téth Gabor
Debreceni Balint
Hajdara Tamas
Baross Bence
Bihacsi Bence

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby
hobby

142,9
142,4
142,4
136,4
132,7
129,5
128,1
127,2
126,1
123,6
122
121,5
121,2
120,3
117,5
114
111,2
108,1
106,7
104,9
103
102,7
102,3
101,8
100,8
99,9
97,8
97,3
91,3
85,3
74,3
68,1
50,9

user149
user218
userl59
user249

user43
user252
user259
userl71
userl79
user211
userl145
userlld

user78
userl39

user88
userl08
user190

user72
user256
userl4l
user210
user201
user235

user53
user244
userll8
user208
user205
user193
userl15
user243
user203
user202
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Név
Imre Léna
Kerry Ella
Kucsera Lenke

Novak Tiinde Anna

Krizsan Veronika

Kovacs Anna Sara

Krizsan Eszter
Sebdk Rozsa
Dr. Fekete Anna

Név
Bakurecz Addm
Radics Attila
lan Grilc
Hamori Peti
Nardai Balint
Riggio Michele
Czégel David
Lanyi Kristof
K6érosi Gergé

NYILT - NOI

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt

NYILT - FERFI

M/F
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Karminas Bence Reg Man

Szasz Krisztian
Sarkadi Akos
Storch Paul
Szalai Sandor
Sch Adam
L6vey Tamas
Fiath Armin
Katona Kristof
Csohany Csaba
Gal Zoltan
Zelena Zsombor
Mayer Gergé
Rigé Aron
Hegyi Aron
Keménylegény
Pagonyi Maté
Turai Péter
macsaidani
Pintér Tomi
Szamosi Andras

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Kategoria Legjobb 10 pontérték

nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt
nyilt

498,2
343,9
340,8
288,7
275
233,6
212,6
186,4
176,2

1,724.4

1,391.1

1,107.1
793,4
568,8
554,5
466,8
456,6

424

399,7
377,7
346,5
314,1
303,7
301,2
281,7
279,7
276,3
262,8
258,1
224,4
219,5
219,1
212,4
211,5
209,1
206,3
193,9
164,8
127,9

user

user227

user31
userl43
userl42
userl07
user160
userll?7
userl38
userl27

user
userd?7
userl75
userl82
user80
user105
userll2
userl6?
userl74
userl88
user209
user58
user39
user27
user34
userl24
user82
user68
user216
user63
user69
user224
userl56
userl73
userl72
user247
user70
user40
userl94
user109
user35



Helyezés
1.

© N UEWN

[
o

Helyezés
1.

LN UREWN

T ol =
P WDNPRO

Név
Gallai Beatrix
Dr. Erdei Orsolya
Csigi Moni
Pallos Gabrriella
Farkas Katalin
Kata
Szternak Néra
Gréta
Szekeresné Semsey Kldra
Bogi

Név
Labiscsak Laszlo
Rehak Gergely
Gédor Miklos
Szekeres Péter
RedMage
Tébids Andrés
Molndar Zsolt
Kukoda Karoly
Bliszké Péter
Sélyom Zoltan
Téth Norbert
Zima Nandor
Gajérszki Aron
Csorba Gergely

SENIOR - NOI

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior

SENIOR - FERFI

M/F
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior

142,4
112,7
106,2
102,3
99,7
97,9
91,7
76,3
69,3
62,7

282,4
258
226,1
134
130,7
129,5
124,5
118,9
117,8
116,6
114
112,7
103,5
102,3

user

user77
userl55

userd4
userl44
user246
userl62
userll3
userlll
userl63
user1l69

user
user180
userl58

user42
userl81
user195
userl54
userl53

user46
user212
user253
userl29
user229

user28

user86
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Masters

Név M/F
Papp Lajos Man
Krizsdn Gyorgy Man

Woman

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

masters 219,2
masters 170,7
masters 0

user
user228
userl47
user496
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Név
Budai Liza Barbara
Kalmar Csenge
Juhdsz llona
Kovacs Vivien Luca
Waltner Emma
Fodor Maja Zoé

Név
Virag Attila
Nosal Zétény
Pszota Kolos
Flicsek Mirko

U10 - LANY

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

U10 - FIU

M/F
Man
Man
Man
Man

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

u1o0 1,233.4
u1o0 1,229.2
u1o0 1,198.8
u1o0 1,057.5
u1o0 958,3
u1o0 895,8

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

u1o0 1,229.2
u1o0 1,196.7
u10 1,196.7
u1o0 1,042.0

user
userl3
user91
user60
user97
user33
user5

user
user196
userls
user87
user56
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Név
Nia Jamnikar
Szekeres Hanna
Nond
Kalmar Zsdfia
Sebék Aliz
Erdélyi Szofi

Név
Kovats Balint
Szabé Zsombor
Pszota Ors
Czimbula Beni
Alfoldi Andras
Nosal Benedek
Virdg Nimréd
Medgyesi Adam
Dudas Maté
All Zalan

U12 - LANY

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

U12-FIU

M/F
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Bliszké Péter Albert Man

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2

1,453.2
791,3
617,5
454,3
424,8
218,6

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2
Uiz
ui2
Uiz

1,392.2
1,191.2
935,6
769,5
703
645,8
623
580,7
531,2
464,1
0

user
user4l
user79
userl?7
user223
user51
user103

user
userl04
user49
user9
user52
userl5
user85
user198
user102
user21
user95
user99
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Név
Emilia Migacz
Téth Viki
Gédor Enikd
Horvath- Kenéz Zselyke
Sz. V. Lilla
Hlavaty Sara Klara
Orlai Dana
Juhdsz Fanni
Kovacs Eliza Janka

Név
Prinz Aron Daniel
Selmeczy Péter

U14 - LANY

M/F
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

U14-FIU
M/F

Man
Man

Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték

u14 2,979.6
U14 1,820.3
u14 1,380.1
U14 1190
u14 1,169.6
U14 739,1
u14 736,1
U14 284,4
u14 171

Kategoria Legjobb 10 pontérték
uia 1,957.4
ula 582,1

user
user?7
user25
user23
userl
user100
user93
user98
userl84
user3

user
user83
user30
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Név
Filinger Nori

Név
Téth Vince
Esik Adam
Csaba Koppany

U16 - LANY

M/F  Kategdria Legjobb 10 pontérték
Woman Ul6 1,593.7

U16 - FIU

M/F Kategoria Legjobb 10 pontérték

Man ule 1,404.9
Man uleé 1,281.9
Man ule 985,8

user
userl?2

user
user8
userl0
userl9



